ELECTRONICS & DEFENSE
SECURESYNC 2400
Resilient Time and Frequency
Synchronization Platform
Resilient Timing for Evolving Requirements
Resilient Timing depends on securing the
precise time keeping, when exposed to GNSS
interferences. Government recommendations, like

•	 Extended warranty is available
1 The warranty period may be dependent on country.
Ordering Information
Base Units
240w-xyz
Select expansion capability, power, internal oscillator and
GNSS options:
w = Expansion x = Power y = Internal Oscillator z = GNSS
Reference
2 = 2 Option
Slots
6 = 6 Option
Slots
0 = AC
3 = 12 VDC
4 = 24/48 VDC
6 = Dual Hot-
Swap support2
0 = TCXO
1 = OCXO
2 = Low Phase Noise OCXO
3 = Rubidium
5 = Low Phase Noise Rubidium
6 = Medium Stability Oscillator
(MSO)
7 = High Stability Oscillator
(HSO)
3 = Multi
GNSS
4 = Multi-
band GNSS
2 Dual Hot-Swap requires ordering at least one power module (see power module
options below), on top of power option 6 for the base unit .
Example
A SecureSync with 6 slots base unit, with fixed AC power
supply, HSO internal oscillator and multi-band GNSS as the
primary reference is Model Number 2406-074.
A SecureSync with 2 slots base unit, with Dual Hot Swap AC
power supplies, rubidium internal oscillator and multi-band
GNSS as the primary reference is Model Number 2402-634
and requires the addition of 2 power supply modules 2400-
HS-A1.
Optional Upgrade
SS-OPT-BSH: GPS Jamming and Spoofing Detection
SS-OPT-AGP: RINEX server (generates GPS and GALILEO
almanac and ephemeris file)
Option Modules
Up to 6 option modules can be accommodated per unit.
See Option Module Card datasheet for details.
Power Modules
Up to 2 power modules, from below list, shall be ordered with
the Dual Hot-Swap power option 6:
•	 2400-HS-A1: 100-240 VAC.
•	 2400-HS-D1: 12 VDC.
•	 2400-HS-D2: 24/48 VDC.
Accessories
•	 I/O timing signals breakout cable enables conversion
from single HD-15 connector to individual BNC and Sub-D
connectors
•	 SFP (copper, FO Single Mode, FO Multi-Mode)
•	 Ancillary kit, strain relief.
L1 Receiver (option 3) L1/L5 Receiver (option 4)
GNSS RF input SMA connector (a N-SMA cable adapter is included)
Reception bands & constellations L1 (GPS, QZSS), E1 (Galileo), B1 (BeiDou) L1, L5 (GPS, QZSS), E1 + E5a (Galileo),
BeiDou (B2a), NavIC (SPS-L5)
Antenna powering +5 VDC to power an active antenna
Reception mode Configurable receiver dynamics (Standard, Single satellite, Mobile)
Receiver time offset Configurable  time offset to compensate for RF downlink delay
T-RAIM Yes
Narrowband RF jamming filtering No Yes
GNSS interference
(jamming / spoofing detection)
Optional - GPS Optional – multiband / multiconstellation